DSV-080-2NCP
Normally-Closed, Two-Way, Two-Position,
Pilot-Operated Solenoid Valve
SO
LE
NO
ID
RE

L
HOW TO ORDER
Solenoid
Valve
Cavity Flow
Path
Normally
Closed
Poppet Manual
Override
Voltage Termination Porting
DSV  - 080  - 2   NC   P  -   *   -   *   -   *   -  **     **   -   **
Termination†
K-Coil
External
Frame
S-Coil
Internal
Frame
For internal diode –
consult factory
omit omit Cartridge only w/nut
DE DS Dual Lead
SE SS Single Lead
BE BS Dual Spade
AE AS Single Spade
EE ES Single Stud
UE IP69K US Deutsch
PE IP69K Metri-Pack
JE IP69K Amp Junior Timer
HS DIN 43650
C Conduit
10234-41 10234-41 coil retainer nut
Seals Low
Leakage
DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
Seals Seal Kit
N Buna N DSK-080-2-N-A
V Viton DSK-080-2-V-A
Manual Override
omit No manual override
M Detented in both positions
MP Knurled Knob Pull
MF Female Pull  1/4-28 UNF
MM Male Pull  3/8-16 UNC
Voltage†
omit Cartridge only w/nut
D1 DC  12 Volt
D2 DC  24 Volt
D9 DC  20 Volt
D10 DC  10 Volt
A5 AC 120 Volt
A6 AC 240 Volt
Low Leakage
omit Standard leakage
L Low leakage
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
2N 1/4 PTF B-080-2-2N
3N 3/8 PTF B-080-2-3N
4T SAE 4 B-080-2-4T
6T SAE 6 B-080-2-6T
† Other options available – consult factory
Valve, Coil, and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.